9/11/2011

logid LastName

403 NOLAN

404 WILSON

Totals:

Drawer

$89.75
($5.50)

$84.25

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report BI

Coupons Paids Voids #Paidg/Voids
QRace

$0.00 ($64.75) $0.00 5

$0.00 ($56.50) $0.00 5

($121.25) 10

Handle

$154.50

$51.00

$205.50

Net Handle

$154.50

$51.00

$205.50

$0.00

$0.00

#Tickets

10

19



